Cornerstone Christian Academy
High School Girls Volleyball

2019-2020

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday- Aug. 26 Springfield Calvary Home 6:00
Thursday — Aug. 29 U-High - Urbana Home 6:00
Tuesday —Sept. 3 LeRoy Home 6:00
Monday — Sept. 9 Tri-Point Cullom 5:30
Tuesday- Sept. 10 Deland-Weldon Home 6:00
Saturday- Sept. 14 Decatur LSA Invitational Decatur 8:00
Tuesday- Sept. 17 Greenview — ECIC Home 6:00
Saturday- Sept. 21 Blue Ridge Invitational Farmer City 8:00
Tuesday- Sept. 24 Arthur-Okaw Christian - ECIC Home 6:00
Tuesday- Oct. 1 Deland-Weldon - ECIC Deland 6:00
Saturday- Oct. 5 Calvary Christian Invitational Normal 9:00
Monday- Oct. 7 Calvary Christian Academy - ECIC Normal 6:00
Tuesday —Oct. 15 Uni-High - ECIC Urbana 6:00
Friday- Oct. 18 Springfield Calvary Springfield 6:00
Tuesday- Oct. 22 Judah Christian - ECIC Home 6:00
Friday- Oct. 25 ECIC Tournament Deland TBA
Monday — Oct. 28 IHSA Regional TBA TBA




